TH (ACTH)
1ds_61285_en_th: 010113J
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Surface-mount terminal type
Standard packing; 1 Form C Carton (tape and reel): 500 pcs.; Case: 2,000 pcs.
1 Form C  2 Carton (tape and reel): 400 pcs.; Case: 2,000 pcs.
MINIATURE PC BOARD,
TWIN, 1 FORM C,
SURFACE-MOUNT TYPE
AUTOMOTIVE RELAY
TH RELAYS (ACTH)
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage Coil resistance
Part No.
Protective construction
Sealed type Flux tight type
1 Form C
12V DC
160 ACTH5B2 ACTH5R2
220 ACTH5B3 ACTH5R3
1 Form C  2 (10 terminals type)
160 ACTH6B2 ACTH6R2
220 ACTH6B3 ACTH6R3
FEATURES
• Compact flat type
<Height> Surface-mount terminal
type: 8.8 mm .346 inch